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MIDDLESEX COUNTY FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Founded 1984

Application to join the Panel of Referees and Assistant Referees

Season 2020 – 2021 (Saturdays)

Please complete in BLOCK CAPITALS

	Child Protection Course completed?  Yes (  No (
	DBS Check completed?   Yes (  No (

	Surname
	

	Forename(s)
	

	Address
	

	
	

	
	

	Postcode
	Date of Birth

	Home (
	Work (

	Mobile (
	

	Home e-mail
	Work e-mail

	Present Level
	Sin Bin Training Completed?  Yes (  No (

	Are you in the current promotion scheme?
	Yes (       No (       

	Name of Parent FA or other FA registered with :
	

	FAN * 
	Receipt Number VR***** 

	* FAN is your F.A. Number and is required for completion 
   of the Misconduct Report Form
	** Your VR will be on Whole Game System - without it we cannot appoint you to any fixtures.

	Referees Society(s) you belong to ;
	

	Names of MCFL Clubs you are connected with ;
	

	Do you have your own transport?
	( Car       ( Motorbike        (  No 

	Are you available for midweek games?
	Yes (       No (       

	Are you available at short notice?
	Yes (       No (       

	Other Saturday Leagues you officiate on
	

	DATA Permission requirements;
	

	We would like to keep in touch with you about our news, appointments, membership matters etc.  
How would you like to receive such information?
	Without permission you will not be included in the handbook or be able to be appointed to fixtures

	Email (       SMS (    Post (       Telephone (          
	I DO NOT GIVE PERMISSION  (       

	Please DELETE the Saturdays you are unavailable:
	

	2020
	2021

	August
	1
	8
	15
	22
	29
	January
	2
	9
	16
	23
	30

	September
	5
	12
	19
	26
	
	February
	6
	13
	20
	27
	

	October
	3
	10
	17
	24
	31
	March
	6
	13
	20
	27
	

	November
	7
	14
	21
	28
	
	April
	3
	10
	17
	24
	

	December
	5
	12
	19
	27
	
	May
	1
	8
	15
	22
	29


When completed, please send this form by post or e-mail:
John Noblemunn, Saturdays Referee Secretary, MCFL, 140 Broadlands Avenue, Enfield, EN3 5AF
Email Address;- j.noblemunn@unison.co.uk
Please keep a copy of this form and notify the League of any changes as soon as possible.
 Middlesex County Football League Limited

Registered Office: 27 St Georges Road, Hanworth, TW13 6RD Tel: 020 3751 7856 (Office) 

E-Mail: leaguesecretary@mcfl.org.uk
Registered in England Registration No. 5285094

